
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

submission of co-financing commitment report under the BD Corridor Project
1 message

Israel Inocencio <ace4s3@yahoo.com> Mon, Sep 18, 2023 at 4:13 PM
To: BMB Bmb <bmb@bmb.gov.ph>, DENR FMB Official <fmb@denr.gov.ph>, Office of the Director Fmb
<officeofthedirector.fmb@gmail.com>, Izel Ibardolaza <izel.ibardolaza@bmb.gov.ph>, Ina Karissa Tobias
<iktobias@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "erdb@denr.gov.ph" <erdb@denr.gov.ph>, "od@fmb.denr.gov.ph" <od@fmb.denr.gov.ph>,
"od@lmb.gov.ph" <od@lmb.gov.ph>, "ppd@denr.gov.ph" <ppd@denr.gov.ph>, "pded@denr.gov.ph" <pded@denr.gov.ph>,
"rbco@denr.gov.ph" <rbco@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "Josephine L. Araojo"
<cddcaraga2@gmail.com>, CDD MIMAROPA REGION 4B <cddmimaropa@gmail.com>, DENR Region 11 PMD
<r11.pmd@denr.gov.ph>, "bswmscmd.bdcorridorgef6@gmail.com" <bswmscmd.bdcorridorgef6@gmail.com>, BSWM-DA
Director <director@bswm.da.gov.ph>
Cc: eddie abugan <jjcreed7@yahoo.com>, moonyeen manrique <moonmanrique@yahoo.com>, PAMD Maybell Mangubos
<maybellmangubos@yahoo.com>, Susan Castilla <sfcastilla@yahoo.com>, Rhona Mabilangan
<rpmabilangan@denr.gov.ph>, Mary Jean Caleda <bdcor.mjac@gmail.com>, Rebecca Orozco <becuplb@gmail.com>, Jea
Bago <bdcorr.pmeo@gmail.com>, "Jr. Prudencio G. Aquino" <juneaki@outlook.com>

Dear all,

please see attached regarding our request for the submission of your respective co-financing commitment report under
the BD Corridor Project as discussed and agreed during our september 6-8, 2023 workshop.

kindly relay to the concerned office/unit na lang po.

salamat

ace

Mr. Israel Helios S. Inocencio
Project Evaluation Officer
Project Management Division
Foreign-Assisted and Special Projects Service
DENR-Central Office
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https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=18aa75a374556a34&attid=0.1&disp=attd&safe=1&zw

